10

12

Sunday 18 January 2026

Week 1

WeekK 1

Monday 19 January 2026 Tuesday 20 January 2026 Wednesday 21 January 2026

3 7:30 AM
5:00 PM
Martin Luther King Jr. Day- no
School

K 5:00 AM
9:20 AM
PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning
Almeter
Classroom A

9:30 AM
10:50 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

9:30 AM
11:20 AM

Classroom A

Classroom A

3 10:00 AM
11:50 AM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
Deleon
Classroom A

3 11:00 AM
12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee

Classroom A 3

11:30 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch

3 12:00PM
12:50 PM
Lunch

3 12:30PM 12:30 PM
1:20 PM 2:20 PM

3 12:30PM
1:20 PM
ClassroomA  Lunch
Faculty A&
Council

3 1:30PM
420 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in
Healthcare
Young
Nethery Hall 220

3 2:30PM
4:20PM

Thursday 22 January 2026

Prof. Comp.

Friday 23 January 2026

3 8:00 AM
11:50 AM
PTH870 Written Comp
Practice
DeLeon
Classroom B

PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning

PTH729 Christian Ethics in

Rehab. Sciences
DeLeon
Classroom B

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

01/26/2026
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Sunday 25 January 2026

Week 2

Monday 26 January 2026 Tuesday 27 January 2026 Wednesday 28 January 2026 Thursday 29 January 2026

3 8:00 AM 3 B KI'8:00 AM
8:30 AM 9:20 AM 8:50 AM
Prayer Time PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin Ortho Lab

Reasoning TBA
Almeter
Classroom A

3 9:00 AM
12:00 PM
Neuro Lab
Professional Picture Day

3 9:30 AM
10:50 AM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
DeLeon

Classroom A 11:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A

3 11:00 AM
11:50 AM
Lunch

3 11:30 AM
12:20PM
Lunch
3 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee
Neuro Lab 3 12:30PM
1:20 PM

PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences

1:00 PM DeLeon
3:50 PM Sescens
3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM

3:20 PM 4:20PM 2:00 PM
PTH736 Psych.SoclIss. in PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in Lunch
Healthcare Healthcare
Young Young
Nethery Hall 220 Classroom A

Clin Reaso

Almeter
Ortho Lab

Friday 30 January 2026

3 8:00 AM
10:00 AM
PTH870 Written Comp Q & A
DeLeon
Classroom B

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 01/26/2026

Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026
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Sunday 01 February 2026

Week 3

Monday 02 February 2026

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Prayer Time

3 11:00 AM
12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee

Neuro Lab

3 1230 PM
1:20 PM
Lunch

1:30 PM
0
PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning
ALB
Almeter
Modaliti

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

Tuesday 03 February 2026

EJ 8:00 AM
9:20 AM
PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning
Almeter
Classroom A

3 9:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
Deleon
Classroom A

3 1130 AM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Curriculum
Meeting-
Core Faculty

3 12:30PM
1:20PM
Lunch

3 1:30PM
3:20 PM
PTH736 Psych.SoclIss. in
Healthcare

Young
Nethery Hall 220

Wednesday 04 February 2026

11:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

3 11:30 AM
12:20 PM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
DeLeon
Classroom A

3 12:30PM
1:20PM
Lunch

3 1:30PM
4:20PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in
Healthcare
Young
Classroom A

Thursday 05 February 2026

Kl 3:00 AM
8:50 AM
Ortho Lab
TBA

3 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

K1 0:30 AM
11
PTH768 Prof. Comp.

om A

Clin Reaso

Almeter
Ortho Lab

Friday 06 February 2026

3 8:00 AM
10:00 AM
PTH870 Written Comp Q & A
DeLeon
Classroom B

01/26/2026
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Sunday 08 February 2026 Monday 09 February 2026

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Prayer Time

3 10:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee

Neuro Lab

3 11:30AM
1:20 PM
Wellness Center
Health Careers Job Fair
Attendance and professional
dress required

3 1:30PM
2:00 PM
Lunch

PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning
AZB

Almeter

Modalities

Week 4

Tuesday 10 February 2026

Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning

Almeter

Classroom A

3 9:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
Deleon
asynchronous

311:30 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch

11:30 AM

3 1230PM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Faculty Council

3 1:30PM
3:20 PM
PTH736 Psych.SoclIss. in
Healthcare

Young
Nethery Hall 220

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Wednesday 11 February 2026 Thursday 12 February 2026

Kl 3:00 AM
8:50 AM
Ortho Lab
TBA

11:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

3 1:00PM
1:30 PM
Lunch
3 1:30PM
4:20PM

PTH736 Psych.Soc.lss. in
Healthcare

Young
Nethery Hall 220

3 330PM
5:20 PM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
DeLeon
asynchronous

Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

Friday 13 February 2026

3 10:30 AM

12:20 PM

PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences

DeLeon

asynchronous

01/26/2026
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Sunday 15 February 2026

Week 5

Monday 16 February 2026 Tuesday 17 February 2026 Wednesday 18 February 2026 Thursday 19 February 2026 Friday 20 February 2026
3 7:00 AM
12:50 PM
PTH870 Written
Comprehensive Exam -
Academic PEAT |
DeLeon
Classroom B

3 7:30 AM
5:00 PM
Presidents Day- No School

Kl 3:00 AM
8:50 AM
Ortho Lab
TBA

8:30 AM 3 8:30 AM

9:20 AM 950 AM
GRSl PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Reasoning Lee

Almeter Classroom A

Classroom A

3 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

K1 0:30 AM

1
Clin Reast PTH768 Prof. Comp.
Hess
Almeter Classroom A

Orthc
Ortho Lab 11:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A

SENEERPYVINE 3 11:30AM 3 11:30 AM

12:20 PM 12:20 PM 12:50 PM
Classroom A JETIGNI) PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Blocked Rehab. Sciences
DelLeon
Classroom A
3 12:30PM
1:20PM
Classroom A
Faculty Council
3 1:00PM 3 1:00PM
1:30 PM 1:30 PM
Lunch Lunch
3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM K1 1:30 PM
3:20PM 4:20 PM 0 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in PTH736 Psych.Soc.ss. in PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning
Healthcare Healthcare ASB
Youn Youn Almeter
Nethery Hall 220 Nethery Hall 220 Ortho Lab

33:30PM
5:20 PM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 01/26/2026
Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026
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Sunday 22 February 2026 Monday 23 February 2026

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Prayer Time

3 9:30 AM
11:20 AM

PTH729 Christian Ethics in

Rehab. Sciences
Deleon
Classroom A

3 11:30 AM
1:20 PM
Mentor-Mentee Tea

3 1:30PM
3:20 PM
PTH736 Psych.SoclIss. in
Healthcare

K1 1:30 PM
0

Young
Nethery Hall 220

Week 6

Tuesday 24 February 2026

Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning
Almeter
Classroom A

Wednesday 25 February 2026

3 8:30 AM

9:50 AM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee

Neuro Lab

Ed10:00 AM

11:50 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

3 1:30PM

420PM

PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in
Healthcare

Young

Classroom A

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

Thursday 26 February 2026 Friday 27 February 2026

8:50 AM
Ortho Lab
TBA - Stallard

(Pathokinesiology)

3 1:00PM
1:30 PM
Lunch

Almeter
Ortho L

3:00 PM

4:50 PM

Newbold Auditorium Buller
Hall

Human Trafficking Training

01/26/2026
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Sunday 01 March 2026

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Prayer Time

Vodaliti

Week 7

Monday 02 March 2026

Tuesday 03 March 2026 ‘Wednesday 04 March 2026

EJ 8:00 AM
9:20 AM
PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning
Almeter

3 g:
Classroom A 8:30 AM

9:50 AM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee

Neuro Lab

9:30 AM

10:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

3 10:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
DeLeon
Classroom A

3 1130 AM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Curriculum
Meeting- 3 100

Core Faculty izzgop:’AM

Lunch

3 1:30PM
3:20 PM
PTH736 Psych.SoclIss. in
Healthcare

Young
Nethery Hall 220

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

Thursday 05 March 2026 Friday 06 March 2026

Kl 3:00 AM
8:50 AM

Ortho Lab
TBA

3 1:00PM

1:30 PM
Lunch

SK Clin Reasoning

Almeter
Ortho L

3:00 PM

4:50 PM

PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences

01/26/2026
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Sunday 08 March 2026

Week 8

Monday 09 March 2026

3 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

3 8:00AM
8:50 AM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
DeLeon
Classroom A

311:00 AM
12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee

Neuro Lab

3 12:30PM
1:20 PM
Lunch

PM
3:50 PM
PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning
A&B
Almeter
Modalities

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Tuesday 10 March 2026

Wednesday 11 March 2026

Thursday 12 March 2026

K 8:00 AM
8:50 AM
Ortho Lab
TBA

Classroom A

3 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

9:30 AM
10:50 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

11:00 AM

12:20 PM

PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences

DeLeon

Classroom A

12:30PM 3 12:30PM 3 12:30PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Classroom A Lunch Lunch
Faculty

Council

1:30 PM 3 1:30PM
3:20 PM 2:00 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in Lunch

Healthcare
Young

3R Y
Nethery Hall 220 2:00 PM

SK Clin Reasoning

Almeter
Ortho Lab

Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

Friday 13 March 2026
3 7:00 AM
5:00 PM
Spring Break

01/26/2026
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‘Sunday 15 March 2026

Week 9

Monday 16 March 2026 Tuesday 17 March 2026 Wednesdsy 18 March 2026

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

Thursday 19 March 2026

Friday 20 March 2026

01/26/2026
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Sunday 22 March 2026

Week 10

Monday 23 March 2026

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Prayer Time

3 11:00 AM
12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee

Neuro Lab

3 1230 PM
1:20 PM
Lunch

30 PM

PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning
ALB

Almeter

Modaliti

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

VWeek 10

Tuesday 24 March 2026 ‘Wednesday 25 March 2026

EJ 8:00 AM

9:20 AM

PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning

Almeter

Classroom A

3 9:30 AM 3 9:30 AM
11:20 AM 10:20 AM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences Rehab. Sciences
Deleon DeLeon
Classroom A Classroom A

K110:30 AM
11:50 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A

11:30 AM
2:20 PM

Classroom A

Blocked

1230PM  31230PM 3 1230PM
1:20PM 1:20PM 1:20PM
Classroom A Lunch Lunch
Faculty

Council

1:30 PM 3 1:30PM
3:20PM 4:20 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in PTH736 Psych.Soc.ss. in
Healthcare Healthcare
Young Young
Nethery Hall 220 Classroom A

Thursday 26 March 2026

Friday 27 March 2026

Kl 3:00 AM
8:50 AM
Ortho Lab
TBA

3 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

9:30 AM
11
PTH768 Prof. Comp.

om A

Clin Reaso

Almeter
Modalities

01/26/2026
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Sunday 29 March 2026

39:00 AM
12:00 PM
5K Fun Run

Week 11

Monday 30 March 2026

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Prayer Time

3 11:00 AM
12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Lee

Neuro Lab

3 1230 PM
1:20 PM
Lunch

K1 1:30 PM
0 PM
PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning
ASB
Almeter
Modalitie

Week 11

Tuesday 31 March 2026 Wednesday 01 April 2026

00 AM
9:20 AM
PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning
Almeter
Classroom A

3 9:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH729 Christian Ethics in
Rehab. Sciences
DeLeon

Classroom A 11:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A

3 1130 AM
2:20 PM
Classroom B
Curriculum
Meeting-
Core Faculty

31230PM 3 12:30PM
1:20PM 1:20PM
Lunch Lunch

3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM
3:50 PM 4:20 PM
PTH736 PTH736 Psych.Soc.ss. in
Psych.Soc.lss  Healthcare
in Healthcare  Young
Young Classroom A
Nethery Hall
220

Thursday 02 April 2026

Kl 3:00 AM
8:50 AM
Ortho Lab
TBA

3 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

K1 0:30 AM
11

PTH768 Prof. Comp.

Hess

Classroom A

3 1:30PM
2:00 PM
Lunch

ISK Clin Reaso

ALB
Almeter
Modalities

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

Friday 03 April 2026
3 7:00 AM
12:50 PM
PTH870 Written Comp Exam -
Academic PEAT Il
DeLeon
Classroom B

01/26/2026
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Sunday 05 April 2026

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Prayer Time

Monday 06 April 2026

Week 12

Tuesday 07 April 2026 Wednesday 08 April 2026 Thursday 09 April 2026

KT 8:00 AM
9:20 AM
PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin

Reasoning
Almeter
Classroom A

3 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
Chapel

12:20 PM
Classroom A
Blocked

3 12:30PM 3 1230PM
1:50 PM 1:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning Classroom A
Lee Faculty Council
Classroom B

3 1:30PM
3550 PM
PTH736 Psych.SoclIss. in
Healthcare
Youn

r ]
aiEM Nethery Hall 220

3:50 PM
PTH768 Prof. Comp.

Week 12 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Class of 2026 Spring Schedule 2026

Friday 10 April 2026

01/26/2026
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